UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE BEFORE THE PATENT TRIAL AND APPEAL BOARD

THE BOEING COMPANY
Petitioner

V.

SEYMOUR LEVINE Patent Owner

Case No. IPR2015-01341 U.S. Patent No. RE39,618

AMENDED CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE



Amended Certificate of Service

The original certificate of service, filed with the petition, mistakenly certified service for fewer than all exhibits.

I hereby certify that a copy of Petition for *Inter Partes* Review of U.S. Patent No. RE39,618 Under 35 U.S.C. § 311, Power of Attorney, and all supporting evidence (Exhibits 1001-1037), was served in its entirety on June 4, 2015, upon the following parties via overnight FedEx:

Seymour Levine	Frederick A. Lorig
4928 Maytime Lane	Quinn Emanuel Urquhart & Sullivan,
Culver City, CA 90230	LLP
Patent owner's correspondence address	865 South Figueroa Street, 10th Floor
of record for U.S. Patent No. RE39,618	Los Angeles, CA 90017
	Other address known to Petitioner as
	likely to effect service

I hereby further certify that this Amended Certificate of Service was served on June 25, 2015, via electronic service on Lead and Backup Counsel of Record for the Patent Owner at brucezisser@quinnemanuel.com and amarthakur@quinnemanuel.com.

Dated: June 25, 2015 /Ryan J. McBrayer/

Ryan J. McBrayer (Reg. No. 54,299) Perkins Coie LLP 1201 Third Avenue, Suite 4900 Seattle, WA 98101 Attorneys for The Boeing Company

